'90 JUL 1	c. PH 2 59
17603	· Vol Mao Para 14084 19413
IIS TRUST DEED, made this day of	TRUST DEED <u>しつみこ</u> , 19 <u>90</u> between
rvin P. Keena and Ellen P. Keena, his w	
C. Black	, as Trustee, and
nyl Industries	WITNESSETH:
lamath	County, Oregon, described as:
ot 28 of Winema Gardens, according to th ne County Clerk of Klamath County, Orego	주말 때 아이들 것 같아. 이렇게 있는 것을 하는 것 같아요. 이렇게 하는 것을 하는 것 같아. 아이들 것 같아.
	UNION MORTGAGE CO INC. P. O. BOX 515929 DALLAS, TEXAS 75251-5929 214/680-3134
urtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anyway or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said rea	r grazing purposes, together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and se now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures

ate 09 For the purpose of securing: (1) Payment of the indebteoness and all other lawful charges evidenced by a Retail Installment Contract of even date therewith, made by grantor, payable to the order of beneficiary at all times, in the manner as therein set forth, having a Total of Payments of \$0,309, herewith, made by grantor, payable to the order of beneficiary at all times, in the manner as therein set forth, having a Total of Payments of \$0,309, payable in <u>96</u> monthly installments of \$107,399, with an Annual Percentage Rate of <u>17,98</u>%, with an Amount Financed of \$5,800,00 and any extentions, renewals or modifications thereof; (2) performance of each agreement of grantor herein contained; and (3) payment of all sums experided or advanced by beneficiary under or pursuant to the terms hereof, together with interest thereon as herein provided.

۳V:

G

K L

t!

whi 800 nov

1. To keep said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building theron; to complete or restore promptly and in good and workman-like manner any building which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon and to pay when due all claims for labor performed and materials furnished therefor; to comply with all laws affecting said property or requiring any alterations or improvements to be made thereon; not to commit or permit waste thereot; not to commit, suffer or permit any act upon said property in violation of law; and do all other acts which from the character or use of said property may be reasonably necessary; the specific enumerations herein not excluding the general.

2. To provide, maintain and deliver to beneficiary insurance on the premises satisfactory to the beneficiary and with loss payable to the beneficiary. The arrown collected under any fire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected or any part thereof may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

3. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title search as well as other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection with or enforcing this obligation, and trustee's and attorney's fees actually incurred as permitted by law.

4. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the security hereof or the rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; and to payall costs and expenses, including costs of evidence of title and attorney's fees in a reasonable sum as permitted by law, in any such action or proceeding in which beneficiary or trustee may appear.

5. To pay at least ten (10) days prior to delinquency all taxes or assessments affecting the property; to pay when due all encumbrances, charges and liens with interest on the property or any part thereof that at any time appear to be prior or superior hereto.

6. If grantor fails to perform any of the above duties to insure or preserve the subject matter of this trust deed, then beneficiary may, but without obligation to do so and without notice to or demand on grantor and without releasing grantor from any obligation hereunder, perform or cause to be performed the same in such manner and to such extent as beneficiary may deem necessary to protect the security hereof. Beneficiary may, for the purpose of exercising said powers; enter onto the property; commence, appear in or defend any action or proceeding purpoting to affect the security hereof of the rights and powers of beneficiary; pay, purchase, contest or compromise any encumbrance, charge or lien, which in the judgment of beneficiary appears to be profor or superior hereto; and in exercising any such powers beneficiary may liability, expend whatever amounts in its absolute discretion it may deem necessary therefor including cost of evidence of title, employ counsel and pay his reasonable fees. Grantor covenants to repay immediately and without demand all sums expended hereunder by beneficiary, together with interest from date of expenditure at a rate of ten persent (10%) per annum until paud, and the repayment of such sums are secured hereby.

It is mutually agreed that:

7. Any award of damages in connection with any condemnation for public use of or injury to said property or any part thereof is hereby assigned and shall be paid to beneficiary who may apply or release such monies received by it in the same manner and with the same effect as above provided for disposition of proceeds of fire or other insurance.

8. If all or any part of the property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Grantor without Beneficiary's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Trust Deed, (b) the creation of purchase money security interest for household appliances or (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, may, at Beneficiary's option, declare all the sums secured by this Trust Deed to be immediately due and payable. Beneficiary shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer. Beneficiary and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Beneficiary and that the interest on the sums secured by this Trust Deed, shall be at such rate as Beneficiary shall request. payable on the sums secured by this Trust Deed shall be at such rate as Beneficiary shall request.

9. Upon any default by grantor, the beneficiary may at any time, without notice, either in person or by agent, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness secured, enter upon and take possession of the property or any part of it, and that the entering upon and taking possession of the propety shall, not cure or waive any default or notice of default or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

10. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured or in his performance of any agreement, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured immediately due and payable. In such event beneficiary at its election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed in equity in the manner provided by law for mortgage foreclosures or direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed by advertisement and sale. In the latter event the beneficiary or the trustee shall exocute and cause to be recorded its written notice of default and its election to sell the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured, hereby and proceed to foreclose this trust deed in a manner provided by law.

11. If after default and prior to the time and date set by trustee for the trustee's sale, the grantor or other person pays the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust deed and the obligation secured thereby, the grantor or other person making such payment shall also pay to the beneficiary all the costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligation as permitted by law.

12. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, grantor shall pay beneficiary for any reasonable attorney fees incurred by beneficiary consequent to grantor's default.

13. After a lawful lapse of time following the recordation of the notice of default and the giving of notice of sale the trustee shall sell the property as provided by law at public auction to the highest bidder for cash payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser a deed without express or provided by law at public auction to the highest bidder for cash payable at the time of sale. implied covenants or warranty. Any person excluding the trustee may purchase at the sale.

^{CO}:14085

14. When the trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided, trustoe shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, including the lawful focs of the trustee and the reasonable fees of trustee's attorney. (2) the obligations secured by this trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the beneficiary and the trust deed as their interest may appear in the order of their priority, and (4) the surplus, if any, to the granter or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

15. For any reason permitted by law, the beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unemcumbered title thereto except for <u>Corporation of the presiding Bishop of the Church of</u>

Jesus Christ of latter Day Saints, recorded 2-6-87, recorded amount 41,700

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

这行时间已

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the note secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

101 MMU 1414		
TH WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has beraunto set his hand	and seal the day and year lifet above written	· · · · · · ·
DALLAS, TEXAS TEPAI-5929	- Hunn hi	
Witness	- fulled file	1
/ JENTERE Napoli	Maryan P. Keena Grantor	
J SENNERCC APOIN	V	
+ SILA A Mani	Ellowoon dans	يو ويعنين المربح المار المراجع المراجع المراجع
Witnocs	Files M. W. Grader	all and a second se
TEO A. Na poli	Ellen M., Keena Grantor	
동네 물건 것이 물건들만 많은 다양이 같은 방법을 했을		
STATE OF OREGON		
이는 그 에너 그는 것 같아요. 같아요. 아는 것 이는 집에 앉았을 못했	는 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것 같은 것이다. 같은 것은 것 같은 것은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이다.	
County of Klamath) SS		
에 가슴 이 물건 물건이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가슴이 가슴이 가슴 가슴을 가슴을 가슴다. 1월 1999 - 물건이 있는 것은 물건이 가슴을 가슴을 가슴을 가슴 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있다.		يونا والملتور بالمراجع والمراجع
Perconally appeared the above named Marvin P. Keena	<u>& Ellen M. Keena his wite</u>	and acknowledged the
foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u>	voluntary act and deed.	Store and the second
Am		01777
Batoro me: <u>2011 (Jepsel M)</u> Ted B . Napoli JR.	My commission expires	4-24,9th
Ted & Lichal TP.	Notary Public	Altri milier
	1 2	
사이가 이상에는 이용하는 것은 것은 것이다. 이상이가 있는 것이가 가지 않는 것이다. 것은	ASSIGNMENT	00:00 miles
STATE OF OREGON	전에 가장 가장 가장 가장 가장 분위한 것이다. 한 가장	Strumminin Min Strummer
가장 감독적 가장 가장 있는 것은 가장에게 가장 가장 가장 가장 가장 가장 가장 가장 있다. 19월 18일 년 1월 18일 - 일이 같은 것은 것을 가장하는 것은 것을 가장 것을 수 있다.	6.4. An interface of the state of the sta	ក្រៅ ជាការផ្លេដល់ 👔
COUNTY OF		្នាំ សាម ស្រាស់ស្តែលវង្សស្នា សូម សាស្ត្រសាស ស្រាស់ស្ត្រីអាស្តែ
For value received,	, Beneficiary herein,	does hereby transfer.
assign and set over to Union Mortgage Company, Inc. a Texas c	corporation, the within Trust Deed and the indebtedness	secured thereby,
This day of 19 the second se	en el arrondor (nordal en orden el arrondor). Na la recentration el recentration de la arrondor de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya d	
		na sang ing karangka di sangka Karangka di sangka di
Witness:	n e de la companya d La companya de la comp	وليتحقق لماد والمحفر المحارية
	Dealer	
	물건 방법이 있는 것이 수가도는 해외에서 가격 입었다. 것이 같은 것이 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가격하지 않는 것이다.	mine and the latent
Attest:	By	
가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 14 Mail 2013년 1월 17일 : 이 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이다.		
	a to to a subsequentitation in the second	et in Sangara E
STATE OF	동물 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 동물 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이	الله المحلومة المحاجم المحاجم المحاجم المحلومة المحاجم
网络尼亚美国东西东北部省美国东部省美国东部省		그는 것이 아이들을 통을
COUNTY OF	netelis and a substantial and a substantial state of the substantial state of the substantial state of the subs An also substantial state of the substantial substantial state of the substantial state of the substantial state	esi by Donata and
The within Trust Deed and the indebtedness secured thereby, h		
网络小麦树 经投资通知 化二乙基乙烯酸 化氯化合物 计目标分析 化乙酰氨酸酸磷酸酸氢磷酸	· 영화에 있는 것 같아요. [19] 동안 생활한 것 같아요. 영화에 있는 것 같아요. 아파 가지 않는 것 같아요.	
day of 19	Union wortgage Company, I	nc.
ATTEST:	a na kanala na kanal Manana na kanala na ka	The state of the s
에는 것을 가장 같은 것에서 걸려갔다. 것을 많은 것을 못했다.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record at request of	the 16t	1 day
of July A.D., 1990_ at2:50		M90
of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page <u>14084</u> .	
이는 <u>, 등 같은, 것은</u> 것이 가지 않는 것을 통합을 통합해.	EVELYN BIEHN / County Clerk	21
FEE \$13.00	By Demetha 2 Allo	čh